
We are pleased to announce new point-of-purchase packaging for our solder 
products. Included in this flier are images of old packaging and new packaging 
that is replacing it. Please review this information with the appropriate persons 
in your organization so that they are aware of the changes.

NEW HARRIS 
SOLDER PACKAGING



OLD

NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

STAY BRITE
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NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

STAY BRITE

Tin/Silver THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043
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LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB11B

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:    SB11
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LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB11F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB11

1/32" DIA. 
(.8mm) 

SILVER-BEARING SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51

1.938.9375

Tin/Silver THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043
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LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB21F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB21

3/64" DIA. 
(1.2mm) 

SILVER-BEARING SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51

1.938.9375

Tin/Silver THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043
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LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB31B

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB31
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LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB31F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB31

1/16" DIA. 
(1.6mm) 

SILVER-BEARING SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51

1.938.9375

Tin/Silver THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043
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LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB51B

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB51
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LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB51F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB51

3/32" DIA. 
(2.4mm) 

SILVER-BEARING SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51

1.938.9375

Tin/Silver THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043CA
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LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB61/2POPB

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:    SB61/2POP
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LABLSB61/2POPB

1.9381.1875

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB61/2POPF

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB61/2POP
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SILVER-BEARING SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51

1.9381.1875

Tin/Silver THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043
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FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB61
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FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB61
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SILVER-BEARING SOLDER
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(3 mm) 

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51

1.938.9375

Tin/Silver THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043
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LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSBRC31FB

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SBRC31
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LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSBRC31F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SBRC31

1/16" DIA. 
(1.6mm) 

SILVER-BEARING SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

ROSIN
CORE

1.938.9375

Meets ASTM 32 / Grade Sn96
De conformidad con ASTM 32 / Grado Sn96
Répond aux normes ASTM 32 / Grade Sn96

6 8 4 0 3 2 0 6 4 5 3 9

 

READ SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS!
¡LEA LAS INSTRUCCIONES DE SEGURIDAD!
LIRE LES CONSIGNES DE SÉCURITÉ!

STAY-BRITE®: High strength silver-bearing solder. Will not �ow through loose �tting pipe couplings. 
Forms strong vibration proof joints on copper tubing, stainless steel, aluminum, and all other solderable 
metals. Melts at 430º F. Silver finish matches stainless steel. Fluxes: Stay-Clean® Aluminum for 
Aluminum; Stay-Clean® flux for all other metals. 

STAY-BRITE®: Soldadura plateada de alta resistencia. No �uirá a través de acoplamientos �ojos de 
tubería. Forma junturas �rmes a prueba de vibración en tuberías de cobre, acero inoxidable, aluminio y 
todos los demás metales soldables. Derrite a 430º F. El acabado plateado se iguala al acero inoxidable. 
Fundentes: Stay-Clean® Aluminum para aluminio; Stay-Clean® Flux para todos los demás metales.

STAY-BRITE®: Brasure argentifère à forte résistance. Ne coulera pas dans les raccords lâches de 
tuyaux. Forme des joints solides résistant aux vibrations sur les tuyaux en cuivre, en acier inoxydable, en 
aluminium ou en tout autre métal soudable. Fond à 430º F. Le �ni argenté ressemble à l'acier 
inoxydable. Flux: Aluminium Stay-Clean® pour aluminium; �ux  Stay-Clean® pour tous les autres métaux.

SIN PLOMO
SANS PLOMB 

LEAD
FREE

WIRE 
DIAMETER

DIÁMETRO DE 
ALAMBRE

DIAMÈTRE DE FIL

.118"
(3 mm)

FOR POTABLE WATER APPLICATIONS
PARA APLICACIONES DE AGUA POTABLE
POUR LES APPLICATIONS DE L'EAU POTABLE

SILVER BEARING SOLDER
DE PLATA DE LA SOLDADURA
ARGENTÉ DE SOUDURE

8 oz (227 g)

SB61/2POP

INSERTSB61/2

WIRE DIAMETER
DIÁMETRO DE ALAMBRE
DIAMÈTRE DE FIL

WARNING: This product contains or produces a chemical known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects (or 
other reproductive harm).  (California Health & Safety Code §25249.5 et seq.)
 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ADVERTENCIA: Este producto contiene o produce un químico que el Estado de California ha determinado que es causa de cáncer 
y defectos de nacimiento (u otros daños reproductivos). (Código de salud y seguridad de California §25249.5 et seq.)
 ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y daño reproductivo – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AVERTISSEMENT: Ce produit contient ou produit un composé chimique reconnu dans l’état de la Californie comme produit 
pouvant provoquer des cancers et des anomalies congénitales (ou autres troubles de la reproduction). (Code de santé et sécurité 
de la Californie §25249.5 et seq.)
 AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

.118"
(3 mm)

SILVER-BEARING SOLDER
DE PLATA DE LA SOLDADURA • ARGENTÉ DE SOUDURE

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP 
A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY
4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040 
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

Made in U.S.A with global components
Fabriqué aux É.-U.À partir de composants provenant du monde entier
Hecho en los EEUU a partir de componentes de distintas partes del mundo

www.harrisproductsgroup.com

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51
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NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

STAY BRITE

BOXMB7717

STAY-BRITE® 12-1LB

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY
4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043
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Made in U.S.A with global components
Fabriqué aux É.-U.À partir de composants provenant du monde entier
Hecho en los EEUU a partir de componentes de distintas partes del mundo

 CAUTION: Use in well ventilated area. Product contains tin and silver. Misuse can present an irritant health hazard. Before using see product SDS for safe use guidance and additional information. 
 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

MISE EN GARDE : Utiliser dans un endroit bien ventilé. Ce produit contient de l’étain et de l’argent. Une mauvaise utilisation peut causer un risque pour la santé. Avant d’utiliser ce produit, consulter la 
FSSP du produit pour des conseils d’utilisation sécuritaire et des renseignements supplémentaires. 
 ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y daño reproductivo - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

PRECAUCIÓN: Use en un área bien ventilada. El producto contiene estaño y plata. El uso indebido puede causar irritación. Antes de usar, lea la hoja de datos de seguridad del material para una guía de 
uso seguro e información adicional.
 AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

BOXSB111LB

SB11

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

1/32" DIA.(.8mm)
1lb (454 g)  

1/32" DIA.(.8mm)
1lb (454 g)  

STAY-BRITE®: High strength silver-bearing solder. Will not �ow through loose �tting pipe 
couplings. Forms strong vibration proof joints on copper tubing, stainless steel, aluminum, 
and all other solderable metals. Melts at 430º F. Silver finish matches stainless steel. Fluxes: 
Stay-Clean® Aluminum for Aluminum; Stay-Clean® flux for all other metals. 

STAY-BRITE®: Soldadura plateada de alta resistencia. No �uirá a través de acoplamientos 
�ojos de tubería. Forma junturas �rmes a prueba de vibración en tuberías de cobre, acero 
inoxidable, aluminio y todos los demás metales soldables. Derrite a 430º F. El acabado 
plateado se iguala al acero inoxidable. Fundentes: Stay-Clean® Aluminum para aluminio; 
Stay-Clean® Flux para todos los demás metales.

STAY-BRITE®: Brasure argentifère à forte résistance. Ne coulera pas dans les raccords lâches 
de tuyaux. Forme des joints solides résistant aux vibrations sur les tuyaux en cuivre, en acier 
inoxydable, en aluminium ou en tout autre métal soudable. Fond à 430º F. Le �ni argenté 
ressemble à l'acier inoxydable. Flux: Aluminium Stay-Clean® pour aluminium; �ux  
Stay-Clean® pour tous les autres métaux.

 CAUTION: Use in well ventilated area. Product contains tin and silver. Misuse can 
present an irritant health hazard. Before using see product SDS for safe use guidance 
and additional information. 
 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

MISE EN GARDE : Utiliser dans un endroit bien ventilé. Ce produit contient de l’étain et 
de l’argent. Une mauvaise utilisation peut causer un risque pour la santé. Avant 
d’utiliser ce produit, consulter la FSSP du produit pour des conseils d’utilisation 
sécuritaire et des renseignements supplémentaires. 
 ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y daño reproductivo - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

PRECAUCIÓN: Use en un área bien ventilada. El producto contiene estaño y plata. El 
uso indebido puede causar irritación. Antes de usar, lea la hoja de datos de seguridad 
del material para una guía de uso seguro e información adicional.
 AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

1/32" DIA.(.8mm)
1lb (454 g)  

6 8 4 0 3 2 0 0 4 6 8 9

SILVER-BEARING - LEAD-FREE SOLDER
SOLDADURA SIN PLOMO, CON PLATA

SOUDURE ARGENTIFÈRE — SANS PLOMB

Made in U.S.A with global components
Fabriqué aux É.-U.À partir de composants provenant du monde entier

Hecho en los EEUU a partir de componentes de distintas partes del mundo

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51



OLD

NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

STAY BRITE 8



NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

NEW

NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

STAY BRITE 8

Tin/Silver THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LABLSB811B

CA
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se
 in
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ell

 ve
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t c

on
tai

ns 
tin

 an
d s

ilve
r. M

isus
e ca

n present an irritant health hazard. Before using see product SDS for safe use guidance and additional information. MISE EN 

GA
RD

E :
 Ut

ilis
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dro
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ien
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nti
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Ce
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it c
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 l’ét
ain et d

e l’argent. Une mauvaise utilisation peut causer un risque pour la santé. Avant d’utiliser ce produit, consulter la 

FS
SP

 du
 pr

od
uit

 po
ur 

de
s c

on
se

ils 
d’u

tili
sat

ion
 sé

cur
itai

re e
t de

s re
nseig

nements supplémentaires. PRECAUCIÓN: Use en un área bien ventilada. El producto contiene estaño y 

pla
ta.

 El
 us

o i
nd

eb
ido

 pu
ed

e c
au

sa
r ir

rita
ció

n. A
nte

s d
e u

sar,
 lea

 la hoja de datos de seguridad del material para una guía de uso seguro e información adicional.

WA
RN

ING
: Ca

nce
r an

d Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov 

AD
VER

TEN
CIA

: Cá

nce
r y d

año reproductivo - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AV
ER

TIS
SEM

ENT: C
ancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

LABEL PART NUMBER:  LABLSB811B

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB811

6
84032

00449
8

1.938.9375

1lb (454 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O
H 450

40
 U

SA

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB811F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB811

1/32" DIA. 
(.8mm) 

SILVER-BEARING SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51

1.938.9375

Tin/Silver THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LABLSB821B

CA
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: U

se
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 ve
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n present an irritant health hazard. Before using see product SDS for safe use guidance and additional information. MISE EN 
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nti
lé. 

Ce
 pr

odu
it c
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 l’ét
ain et d

e l’argent. Une mauvaise utilisation peut causer un risque pour la santé. Avant d’utiliser ce produit, consulter la 
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uit
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d’u
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sat

ion
 sé

cur
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nements supplémentaires. PRECAUCIÓN: Use en un área bien ventilada. El producto contiene estaño y 

pla
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e c
au

sa
r ir
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ció

n. A
nte

s d
e u

sar,
 lea

 la hoja de datos de seguridad del material para una guía de uso seguro e información adicional.

WA
RN

ING
: Ca

nce
r an

d Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov 

AD
VER

TEN
CIA

: Cá

nce
r y d

año reproductivo - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AV
ER

TIS
SEM

ENT: C
ancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

LABEL PART NUMBER:  LABLSB821B

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB821

6
84032

00451
1

1.938.9375

1lb (454 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O
H 450

40
 U

SA

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB821F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB821

3/64" DIA. 
(1.2mm) 

SILVER-BEARING SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51

1.938.9375

Tin/Silver THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LABLSB831B

CA
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 ve
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n present an irritant health hazard. Before using see product SDS for safe use guidance and additional information. MISE EN 
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E :
 Ut
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lé. 

Ce
 pr

odu
it c

ont
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t de

 l’ét
ain et d

e l’argent. Une mauvaise utilisation peut causer un risque pour la santé. Avant d’utiliser ce produit, consulter la 
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uit
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d’u
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nements supplémentaires. PRECAUCIÓN: Use en un área bien ventilada. El producto contiene estaño y 

pla
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e c
au

sa
r ir

rita
ció

n. A
nte

s d
e u

sar,
 lea

 la hoja de datos de seguridad del material para una guía de uso seguro e información adicional.

WA
RN

ING
: Ca

nce
r an

d Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov 

AD
VER

TEN
CIA

: Cá

nce
r y d

año reproductivo - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AV
ER

TIS
SEM

ENT: C
ancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB831B

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB831

6
84032

00453
5

1.938.9375

1lb (454 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O
H 450

40
 U

SA

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB831F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB831

1/16" DIA. 
(1.6mm) 

SILVER-BEARING SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51

1.938.9375

Tin/Silver THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LABLSB851B

CA
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 ve
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n present an irritant health hazard. Before using see product SDS for safe use guidance and additional information. MISE EN 
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lé. 

Ce
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it c

ont
ien

t de

 l’ét
ain et d

e l’argent. Une mauvaise utilisation peut causer un risque pour la santé. Avant d’utiliser ce produit, consulter la 
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 po
ur 
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d’u
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t de
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nements supplémentaires. PRECAUCIÓN: Use en un área bien ventilada. El producto contiene estaño y 

pla
ta.
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o i
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e c
au

sa
r ir

rita
ció

n. A
nte

s d
e u

sar,
 lea

 la hoja de datos de seguridad del material para una guía de uso seguro e información adicional.

WA
RN

ING
: Ca

nce
r an

d Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov 

AD
VER

TEN
CIA

: Cá

nce
r y d

año reproductivo - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AV
ER

TIS
SEM

ENT: C
ancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

LABEL PART NUMBER:  LABLSB851B

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB851

6
84032

00458
0

1.938.9375
1lb (454 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O

H 450
40

 U
SA

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB851F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB851

3/32" DIA. 
(2.4mm) 

SILVER-BEARING SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51

1.938.9375

Tin/Silver THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LABLSB861B
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 ve
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n present an irritant health hazard. Before using see product SDS for safe use guidance and additional information. MISE EN 
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E :
 Ut
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er 
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it b

ien
 ve

nti
lé. 

Ce
 pr

odu
it c
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t de

 l’ét
ain et d

e l’argent. Une mauvaise utilisation peut causer un risque pour la santé. Avant d’utiliser ce produit, consulter la 
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 du
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uit
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de
s c
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d’u

tili
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ion
 sé
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itai
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nements supplémentaires. PRECAUCIÓN: Use en un área bien ventilada. El producto contiene estaño y 

pla
ta.

 El
 us

o i
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ido
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e c
au

sa
r ir
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ció

n. A
nte

s d
e u

sar,
 lea

 la hoja de datos de seguridad del material para una guía de uso seguro e información adicional.

WA
RN

ING
: Ca

nce
r an
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AD
VER

TEN
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: Cá
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r y d
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ENT: C
ancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB861B

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB861

6
84032

00463
4

1.938.9375

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSB861F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SB861

1lb (454 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O
H 450

40
 U

SA

.118" DIA. 
(3 mm) 

SILVER-BEARING SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51

1.938.9375
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NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

STAY BRITE 8



NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

NEW

NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

STAY BRITE 8

BOXSB8111LB

SB811

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

1/32" DIA.(.8mm)
1lb (454 g)  

1/32" DIA.(.8mm)
1lb (454 g)  

 CAUTION: Use in well ventilated area. Product contains tin and silver. Misuse can 
present an irritant health hazard. Before using see product SDS for safe use guidance 
and additional information. 
 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

MISE EN GARDE : Utiliser dans un endroit bien ventilé. Ce produit contient de l’étain et 
de l’argent. Une mauvaise utilisation peut causer un risque pour la santé. Avant 
d’utiliser ce produit, consulter la FSSP du produit pour des conseils d’utilisation 
sécuritaire et des renseignements supplémentaires. 
 ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y daño reproductivo - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

PRECAUCIÓN: Use en un área bien ventilada. El producto contiene estaño y plata. El 
uso indebido puede causar irritación. Antes de usar, lea la hoja de datos de seguridad 
del material para una guía de uso seguro e información adicional.
 AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

1/32" DIA.(.8mm)
1lb (454 g)  

6 8 4 0 3 2 0 0 4 4 9 8

SILVER-BEARING - LEAD-FREE SOLDER
SOLDADURA SIN PLOMO, CON PLATA

SOUDURE ARGENTIFÈRE — SANS PLOMB

Made in U.S.A with global components
Fabriqué aux É.-U.À partir de composants provenant du monde entier

Hecho en los EEUU a partir de componentes de distintas partes del mundo

STAY-BRITE® 8: High strength silver-bearing solder. Suitable for soldering connections with a 
wider clearance. Forms strong vibration proof joints on copper tubing, stainless steel, aluminum, 
and all other solderable metals. Melts at 430º F - 535º F. Silver finish matches stainless steel. 
Fluxes: Stay-Clean® Aluminum for Aluminum; Stay-Clean® flux for all other metals. 

STAY-BRITE® 8: Soldadura de plata de alta resistencia. Adecuado para soldar conexiones con un 
espacio libre más amplio. Forma juntas sólidas a prueba de vibraciones en tubos de cobre, acero 
inoxidable, aluminio y todos los demás metales soldables. Se derrite a 430 ºF - 535 ºF. El 
acabado plateado combina con el acero inoxidable. Fundentes: Stay-Clean® Aluminio para 
aluminio; Stay-Clean® fundente para todos los demás metales.

STAY-BRITE® 8: Fil à souder en alliage d’argent haute résistance. Convient aux soudures de 
connexions avec un espace libre suf�sant. Forme des liaisons résistantes aux vibrations sur les 
tubes de cuivre, l’acier inoxydable, l’aluminium et tous les autres métaux soudables. Point de 
fusion entre 430 °F et 535 °F. Fini argenté pour se fondre à l’acier inoxydable. Flux de brasage : 
Stay-Clean® aluminium pour l’aluminium, �ux Stay-Clean® pour tous les autres métaux. 

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61,372 & 51
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NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

BRIDGIT



NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

NEW

NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

BRIDGIT

1lb (454 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O
H 450

40
 U

SA

.118" DIA. 
(3 mm) 

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLBRGT61POPF

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   BRGT61POP

NICKEL-BEARING LEAD-FREE S
OL

DE
R

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372 1.938.9375

Tin, 
copper, 
silver, 

antimony 
nickel

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LABLBRGT61POPB

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLBRGT61POPB

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:  BRGT61POP
6

84032
11100

4
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  AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warni ngs.ca.gov 

1lb (454 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O
H 450

40
 U

SA

.118" DIA. 
(3 mm) 

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLBRGT61F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   BRGT61

NICKEL-BEARING LEAD-FREE S
OL

DE
R

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372 1.938.9375

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLBRGT61/2POPF

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   BRGT61/2POP

8oz (227 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O
H 45

04
0 

US
A

.118" DIA. 
(3 mm) 

NICKEL-BEARING LEAD-FREE S
OL

DE
R

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372

1.9381.1875

Tin, 
copper, 
silver, 

antimony 
nickel

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LABLBRGT61B

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLBRGT61B

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:  BRGT61
6

84032
00188
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guridad del producto para obtener instrucciones de uso seguro e información adicional..          
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r d
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pré
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  AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warni ngs.ca.gov 

Tin, 
copper, 
silver, 

antimony 
nickel

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLBRGT61/2POPB

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:  BRGT61/2POP

LABLBRGT61/2POPB

6
84032
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6
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 Misuse c
an present an irritant health hazard. Before using see product SDS for safe use guidance and additional information. PRECAUCIÓN: 
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icional.. AVERTISSEMENT: Utiliser dans un lieu bien aéré. Le produit contient de l’étain, du cuivre, de l’argent, de 
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1.9381.1875

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLBRGT5200SIDF

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   BRGT5200SID

7oz (200 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O
H 45

04
0 

US
A

3/32" DIA. 
(2.4mm) 

NICKEL-BEARING LEAD-FREE S
OL

DE
R

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372 1.938.9375

Tin, 
copper, 
silver, 

antimony 
nickel

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043
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LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLBRGT5200SIDB

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:  BRGT5200SID
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1lb (454 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O
H 450
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3/32" DIA. 
(2.4mm) 

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLBRGT51F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   BRGT51

NICKEL-BEARING LEAD-FREE S
OL

DE
R

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372 1.938.9375

Tin, 
copper, 
silver, 

antimony 
nickel

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LABLBRGT51B

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLBRGT51B

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:  BRGT51
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LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLBRGT31F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   BRGT31

NICKEL-BEARING LEAD-FREE S
OL

DE
R

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372 1.938.9375

Tin, 
copper, 
silver, 

antimony 
nickel

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LABLBRGT31B

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLBRGT31B

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:  BRGT31
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Meets ASTM B32 Grade HB
De conformidad con ASTM B32 Grado HB

Répond aux normes B32 Grade HB

6 8 4 0 3 2 0 6 4 5 4 6

 

READ SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS!
¡LEA LAS INSTRUCCIONES DE SEGURIDAD!
LIRE LES CONSIGNES DE SÉCURITÉ!

BRIDGIT® Patented, lead-free NON-TOXIC nickel, silver, copper, tin, antimony. HIGHEST STRENGTH LEAD-FREE, 
low-temperature silver-bearing soft solder especially developed to solder tight and large, loose-�tting or nonconcentric copper 
and brass �ttings. Bridgit® has extraordinary ability to �ll any connection and from excellent caps on �ttings Meets ASTM B32, 
Class HB. For added assurance of strong leak-proof connections use with Bridgit® Burn-Resistant Paste Flux.

BRIDGIT® breveté, sans plomb Nickel, argent, cuivre, étain, antimoine non toxiques. Brasure souple argentifère sans plomb 
à forte résistance pour soudage à températures basses conçue spécialement pour souder des raccords serrés, grands et 
lâches et des raccords non concentriques en cuivre et en laiton. Bridgit® possède la propriété extraordinaire de remplir 
n'importe quel eaccord et de former d'excellents chapeaux sur des raccords. Conforme à ASTM B32, Classe HB. Pour une plus 
grande garantie de raccords solides antifuites, utiliser avec le �ux en pâte anti-brûlure Bridgit®.

Patentado BRIDGIT®, sin plomo No tóxico, níquel, plata, cobre, estaño, antimonio. Soldadura suave plateada de la mas alta 
resistencia sin plomo, de baja temperatura especialment desarrollada para soldar hermético y grande, holgado o cobre no 
concéntrico y ajustes de bronce. Bridgit® tiene la capacidad extraordinaria de rellenar cualquier conexión y formar cubiertas 
excelentes en ajuste. Cumple con el estándar ASTM B32, Clase HB. Para mayor seguridad de conexiones fuertes a prueba de 
fugas use con la Pasta Fundente Bridgit® Burn-Resistant.

SIN PLOMO
SANS PLOMB 

LEAD
FREE

WIRE 
DIAMETER

DIÁMETRO DE 
ALAMBRE

DIAMÈTRE DE FIL

.118"
(3 mm)

FOR POTABLE WATER APPLICATIONS
PARA APLICACIONES DE AGUA POTABLE
POUR LES APPLICATIONS DE L'EAU POTABLE

NICKEL-BEARING SOLDER
BRASURE AU NICKEL
SOLDADURA NIQUELADA 

8 oz (227 g)

BRGT61/2POP

INSERTBRGT61-2POP

WIRE DIAMETER
DIÁMETRO DE ALAMBRE
DIAMÈTRE DE FIL

WARNING: This product contains or produces a chemical known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects (or other reproductive 
harm).  (California Health & Safety Code §25249.5 et seq.)
 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ADVERTENCIA: Este producto contiene o produce un químico que el Estado de California ha determinado que es causa de cáncer y defectos de 
nacimiento (u otros daños reproductivos). (Código de salud y seguridad de California §25249.5 et seq.)
 ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y daño reproductivo – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AVERTISSEMENT: Ce produit contient ou produit un composé chimique reconnu dans l’état de la Californie comme produit pouvant provoquer 
des cancers et des anomalies congénitales (ou autres troubles de la reproduction). (Code de santé et sécurité de la Californie §25249.5 et seq.)
 AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

.118"
(3 mm)

NICKEL-BEARING SOLDER
BRASURE AU NICKEL • SOLDADURA NIQUELADA 

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP 
A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY
4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040 
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

Made in U.S.A with global components
Fabriqué aux É.-U.À partir de composants provenant du monde entier
Hecho en los EEUU a partir de componentes de distintas partes del mundo

www.harrisproductsgroup.com

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372



OLD

NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

BRIDGIT

6 8 4 0 3 2 1 0 4 1 6 7



NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

NEW

NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

BRIDGIT

BOXBRGT5200SIDG

BRGT5200SID

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

NET WT. 7oz (200 g)  NET WT. 7oz (200 g)  

3/32" DIA.
(2.4 mm)  

WARNING: This product contains or produces a chemical known to the state of 
California to cause cancer and birth defects (or other reproductive harm). California 
Health & Safety Code §25249.5 et seq.)
 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ADVERTENCIA: Este producto contiene o produce un químico que el Estado de 
California ha determinado que es causa de cáncer y defectos de nacimiento (u otros 
daños reproductivos). (Código de salud y seguridad de California §25249.5 et seq.)
 ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y daño reproductivo - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AVERTISSEMENT: Ce produit contient ou produit un composé chimique reconnu dans 
l'état de la Californie comme produit pouvant provoquer des cancers et des anomalies 
congénitales (ou autres troubles de la reproduction). (Code de santé et sécurité de la 
Californie §25249.5 et seq.)
 AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Superior Strength!
Excellente Résistance!
¡Resistencia Superior!

NICKEL-BEARING SOLDER
BRASURE AU NICKEL
SOLDADURA NIQUELADA

FOR POTABLE WATER APPLICATIONS
PARA APLICACIONES DE AGUA POTABLE
POUR LES APPLICATIONS DE L'EAU POTABLE

6 8 4 0 3 2 1 0 4 1 6 7

Made in U.S.A with global components
Fabriqué aux É.-U.À partir de composants provenant du monde entier

Hecho en los EEUU a partir de componentes de distintas partes del mundo

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372

BOXBRGT611LB

BRGT61

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

NET WT. 1lb (454 g)  NET WT. 1lb (454 g)  

.118" DIA.
(3 mm)  

WARNING: This product contains or produces a chemical known to the state of 
California to cause cancer and birth defects (or other reproductive harm). California 
Health & Safety Code §25249.5 et seq.)
 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ADVERTENCIA: Este producto contiene o produce un químico que el Estado de 
California ha determinado que es causa de cáncer y defectos de nacimiento (u otros 
daños reproductivos). (Código de salud y seguridad de California §25249.5 et seq.)
 ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y daño reproductivo - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AVERTISSEMENT: Ce produit contient ou produit un composé chimique reconnu dans 
l'état de la Californie comme produit pouvant provoquer des cancers et des anomalies 
congénitales (ou autres troubles de la reproduction). (Code de santé et sécurité de la 
Californie §25249.5 et seq.)
 AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Superior Strength!
Excellente Résistance!
¡Resistencia Superior!

NICKEL-BEARING SOLDER
BRASURE AU NICKEL
SOLDADURA NIQUELADA

FOR POTABLE WATER APPLICATIONS
PARA APLICACIONES DE AGUA POTABLE
POUR LES APPLICATIONS DE L'EAU POTABLE

6 8 4 0 3 2 0 0 1 8 8 6

Made in U.S.A with global components
Fabriqué aux É.-U.À partir de composants provenant du monde entier

Hecho en los EEUU a partir de componentes de distintas partes del mundo

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372



OLD

95/5
NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING



NEW

95/5
NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

BOXS119

95561POP

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

NET WT. 1lb (454 g)  NET WT. 1lb (454 g)  

.118" DIA.
(3 mm)  

WARNING: This product contains or produces a chemical known to the state of 
California to cause cancer and birth defects (or other reproductive harm). California 
Health & Safety Code §25249.5 et seq.)
 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ADVERTENCIA: Este producto contiene o produce un químico que el Estado de 
California ha determinado que es causa de cáncer y defectos de nacimiento (u otros 
daños reproductivos). (Código de salud y seguridad de California §25249.5 et seq.)
 ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y daño reproductivo - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AVERTISSEMENT: Ce produit contient ou produit un composé chimique reconnu dans 
l'état de la Californie comme produit pouvant provoquer des cancers et des anomalies 
congénitales (ou autres troubles de la reproduction). (Code de santé et sécurité de la 
Californie §25249.5 et seq.)
 AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

6 8 4 0 3 2 1 1 0 9 9 1

95/5 95/5
TIN ANTIMONY SOLDER
SOLDADURA DE ESTAÑO ANTIMO
NIO SOUDURE ÉTAIN ANTIMOINE

95/5 TIN ANTIMONY SOLDER
SOLDADURA DE ESTAÑO ANTIMO
NIO SOUDURE ÉTAIN ANTIMOINE

Tin-antimony solder well suited for applications where moderately elevated 
temperature is a factor. With higher electrical conductivity and high fluidity, 
95/5 is recommended for lead free installation of small diameter, tight fitting 
connections. Not recommended for use on brass or HVAC connections.

Soldadura de estaño-antimonio muy adecuada para aplicaciones donde es 
un factor la temperatura moderadamente elevada. Con una conductividad 
eléctrica más alta y gran fluidez, se recomienda 95/5 para la instalación sin 
plomo de conectores ajustados de diámetro pequeño. No se recomienda su 
uso en conexiones de latón o de HVAC.

Il est idéal d’utiliser la soudure étain-antimoine où une température 
modérément élevée est un facteur. En raison de sa conductivité électrique 
plus élevée et de sa grande fluidité, la soudure 95/5 est recommandée pour 
les raccords étanches de petit diamètre sans plomb. Son utilisation n’est pas 
recommandée pour les raccords en laiton ou CVC.

Made in U.S.A with global components
Fabriqué aux É.-U.À partir de composants provenant du monde entier

Hecho en los EEUU a partir de componentes de distintas partes del mundo

FOR POTABLE WATER APPLICATIONS
PARA APLICACIONES DE AGUA POTABLE
POUR LES APPLICATIONS DE L'EAU POTABLE

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372

 

Meets ASTM B32 / Grade Sb5
De conformidad con ASTM B32 / Grado Sb5
Répond aux normes ASTM B32 / Grade Sb5

READ SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS!
¡LEA LAS INSTRUCCIONES DE SEGURIDAD!
LIRE LES CONSIGNES DE SÉCURITÉ!

Tin-antimony solder well suited for applications where moderately elevated temperature is 
a factor. With higher electrical conductivity and high �uidity, 95/5 is recommended for lead 
free installation of small diameter, tight �tting connections. Not recommended for use on 
brass or HVAC connections.

Soldadura de estaño-antimonio muy adecuada para aplicaciones donde es un factor la 
temperatura moderadamente elevada. Con una conductividad eléctrica más alta y gran 
�uidez, se recomienda 95/5 para la instalación sin plomo de conectores ajustados de 
diámetro pequeño. No se recomienda su uso en conexiones de latón o de HVAC.

Il est idéal d’utiliser la soudure étain-antimoine où une température modérément élevée est 
un facteur. En raison de sa conductivité électrique plus élevée et de sa grande �uidité, la 
soudure 95/5 est recommandée pour les raccords étanches de petit diamètre sans plomb. 
Son utilisation n’est pas recommandée pour les raccords en laiton ou CVC.

SIN PLOMO
SANS PLOMB 

LEAD
FREE

WIRE 
DIAMETER

DIÁMETRO DE 
ALAMBRE

DIAMÈTRE DE FIL

.118"
(3 mm)

FOR POTABLE WATER APPLICATIONS
PARA APLICACIONES DE AGUA POTABLE
POUR LES APPLICATIONS DE L'EAU POTABLE

TIN ANTIMONY SOLDER
SOLDADURA DE ESTAÑO ANTIMO
NIO SOUDURE ÉTAIN ANTIMOINE

95/5 

8 oz (227 g)

95561/2POP

INSERT95561/2

WIRE DIAMETER
DIÁMETRO DE ALAMBRE
DIAMÈTRE DE FIL

WARNING: This product contains or produces a chemical known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects (or 
other reproductive harm).  (California Health & Safety Code §25249.5 et seq.)
 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ADVERTENCIA: Este producto contiene o produce un químico que el Estado de California ha determinado que es causa de cáncer 
y defectos de nacimiento (u otros daños reproductivos). (Código de salud y seguridad de California §25249.5 et seq.)
 ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y daño reproductivo – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AVERTISSEMENT: Ce produit contient ou produit un composé chimique reconnu dans l’état de la Californie comme produit 
pouvant provoquer des cancers et des anomalies congénitales (ou autres troubles de la reproduction). (Code de santé et sécurité 
de la Californie §25249.5 et seq.)
 AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

.118"
(3 mm)

TIN ANTIMONY SOLDER
SOLDADURA DE ESTAÑO ANTIMO • NIO SOUDURE ÉTAIN ANTIMOINE

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP 
A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY
4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040 
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

Made in U.S.A with global components
Fabriqué aux É.-U.À partir de composants provenant du monde entier
Hecho en los EEUU a partir de componentes de distintas partes del mundo

www.harrisproductsgroup.com

6 8 4 0 3 2 0 6 4 5 5 3

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372

Tin 
antimony THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LABL95531B

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABL95531B

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:  95531
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1lb (454 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O
H 450

40
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SA

1/16" DIA. 
(1.6 mm) 

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABL95531F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   95531

95/5
LEAD-FREE • WIRE SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372 1.938.9375

Tin 
antimony THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABL95561/2POPB

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:  95561/2POP

LABL95561/2POPB
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8oz (227 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O
H 450

40
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SA

LABEL PART NUMBER:  LABL95561/2POPF

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   95561/2POP

95/5

.118" DIA. 
(3 mm) 

LEAD-FREE • WIRE SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372 1.9381.1875

Tin 
antimony THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LABL95561POPB

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABL95561POPB

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:  95561POP
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1lb (454 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O
H 450
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SA

.118" DIA. 
(3 mm) 

LEAD-FREE • WIRE SOLDER

Made in U.S.A with global components

LABEL PART NUMBER: LABL95561POPF

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   95561POP

95/5

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372 1.938.9375



OLD

RADNOR 95/5
NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING



NEW

RADNOR 95/5
NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

64001772

95/5
TIN ANTIMONY SOLDER

SOLDADURA DE ESTAÑO ANTIMO
NIO SOUDURE ÉTAIN ANTIMOINE

Read Safety Instructions!
¡Lea las instrucciones de seguridad!
Lisez les directives de sûreté!

8 oz. • (226.8g)
WARNING • ATENCIÓN • ATTENTION

.118"
3 mm

Wire Diameter
Diámetro de Alambre
Diamètre de Fil

LEAD
FREE

Sin Plomo
Sans Plomb

64001772

Meets ASTM B32 / Grade Sb5
De conformidad con ASTM B32 / Grado Sb5
Répond aux normes ASTM B32 / Grade Sb5

Tin-antimony solder well suited for applications where moderately elevated temperature 
is a factor. With higher electrical conductivity and high �uidity, 95/5 is recommended 
for lead free installation of small diameter, tight �tting connections. Not recommended 
for use on brass or HVAC connections.

Soldadura de estaño-antimonio muy adecuada para aplicaciones donde es un factor 
la temperatura moderadamente elevada. Con una conductividad eléctrica más alta 
y gran �uidez, se recomienda 95/5 para la instalación sin plomo de conectores 
ajustados de diámetro pequeño. No se recomienda su uso en conexiones de latón o 
de HVAC.

Il est idéal d’utiliser la soudure étain-antimoine où une température modérément 
élevée est un facteur. En raison de sa conductivité électrique plus élevée et de sa 
grande �uidité, la soudure 95/5 est recommandée pour les raccords étanches de 
petit diamètre sans plomb. Son utilisation n’est pas recommandée pour les raccords 
en laiton ou CVC.

FOR POTABLE WATER APPLICATIONS
PARA APLICACIONES DE AGUA POTABLE

POUR LES APPLICATIONS DE L'EAU POTABLE

WARNING: This product contains or produces a chemical known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth 
defects (or other reproductive harm).  (California Health & Safety Code §25249.5 et seq.)
 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ADVERTENCIA: Este producto contiene o produce un químico que el Estado de California ha determinado que es causa 
de cáncer y defectos de nacimiento (u otros daños reproductivos). (Código de salud y seguridad de California §25249.5 
et seq.)
 ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y daño reproductivo – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AVERTISSEMENT: Ce produit contient ou produit un composé chimique reconnu dans l’état de la Californie comme 
produit pouvant provoquer des cancers et des anomalies congénitales (ou autres troubles de la reproduction). (Code 
de santé et sécurité de la Californie §25249.5 et seq.)
 AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

TIN ANTIMONY SOLDER
SOLDADURA DE ESTAÑO ANTIMO • NIO SOUDURE ÉTAIN ANTIMOINE

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP 
A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY
4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040 
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

Made in U.S.A with global components
Fabriqué aux É.-U.À partir de composants provenant du monde entier
Hecho en los EEUU a partir de componentes de distintas partes del mundo

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372

Tin 
antimony THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

LALB64001772B

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LALB64001772B

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:  64001772
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 AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
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1.9381.1875

.118" DIA. 
(3 mm) 

8 oz (227 g)     PN: 64001772

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LALB64001772F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:  64001772

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 372

1.9381.1875
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NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

SPEEDY



NEW

NEW HARRIS SOLDER PACKAGING

SPEEDY

BOXS118

SPDY61POP

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

NET WT. 1lb (454 g)  NET WT. 1lb (454 g)  

.118" DIA.
(3mm)  

WARNING: This product contains or produces a chemical known to the state of 
California to cause cancer and birth defects (or other reproductive harm). California 
Health & Safety Code §25249.5 et seq.)
 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ADVERTENCIA: Este producto contiene o produce un químico que el Estado de 
California ha determinado que es causa de cáncer y defectos de nacimiento (u otros 
daños reproductivos). (Código de salud y seguridad de California §25249.5 et seq.)
 ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y daño reproductivo - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AVERTISSEMENT: Ce produit contient ou produit un composé chimique reconnu dans 
l'état de la Californie comme produit pouvant provoquer des cancers et des anomalies 
congénitales (ou autres troubles de la reproduction). (Code de santé et sécurité de la 
Californie §25249.5 et seq.)
 AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

LEAD-FREE FAST FLOWING SOLDER
SOLDADURA DE FLUJO RÁPIDO SIN PLOMO
SOUDURE RAPIDE SANS PLOMB

LEAD-FREE FAST FLOWING SOLDER
SOLDADURA DE FLUJO RÁPIDO SIN PLOMO
SOUDURE RAPIDE SANS PLOMB

Speedy® has a faster melting range, which 
allows operators to �ll small tight �tting 
pipe connections quickly.  Speedy® low 
temperature, free �owing nature decreases 
cycle time while reducing setup time.  
Speedy® can be used with Stay-Clean® 
paste or liquid �ux, as well as Bridgit® 
paste �ux. Speedy® is a lead-free, low 
temperature alloy formulated for joining 
copper pipe in potable water systems. this 
tin-based alloy conforms to the 1986 
Federal Safe Drinking Water Act 
Amendment.

Speedy® tiene un gtntervalo de fusión más 
rápido, lo que permite a los operadores 
soldar conexiones de empalmes de tuberías 
estrewchas y pequeñas rápidamente. La 
baja temperatura de Speedy® y su 
naturaleza �uida, disminuye el tiempo del 
ciclo mientras reduce el tiempo de 
preparación. Speedy® puede usarse con el 
líquido o la pasta desoxidante Stay-Clean®, 
así como con la pasta desoxidanta Bridgit®. 
Speedy® es una aleación sin plomo de baja 

temperatura creado para la unión de 
empalmes de tuberías de cobre en 
sistemas de agua potable. Esta aleación 
basada en estaño cumple con lo 
establecido en la enmienda de 1986 de la 
Federal Safe Drinking Water Act (ley federal. 
estadounidense de 

L'intervalled de fusion de Speedy® est plus 
court et permet aux utilisateurs de remplir 
rapidement des raccords de tuyauterie 
étroitement ajustés. La basse température 
de fusion de Speedy® et sa nature �uide 
permettent de réduire le temps du cucle et 
le temps de préparation. Speedy® peut être 
utilisé avec de la pâte ou du �ux liquide 
Stay-Clean® ainsi qu'avec du �ux en pâte 
Bridgit®. Speedy® est un alliage à basse 
température sans plomb conçu pour souder 
les raccords des tuyaux en cuivre de 
systèmes d'eau potable. cet alliage à base 
d'étain est conforme à l'amendement de 
1986 du Federal Safe Drinking Water Act, 
réglementation américaine sur l'eau 
potable.

6 8 4 0 3 2 0 6 9 7 9 4

Made in U.S.A with global components
Fabriqué aux É.-U.À partir de composants provenant du monde entier

Hecho en los EEUU a partir de componentes de distintas partes del mundo

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61 & 372

Tin
Copper THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043
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LABLSPDY61POPB

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSPDY61POPB

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:    SPDY61POP

6
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4

1.938.9375

1lb (454 g) • HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP, MASON, O
H 450

40
 U

SA

.118" DIA. 
(3 mm) 

LEAD-FREE SOLDER

FLOWS FAST

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLSPDY61POPF

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   SPDY61POP

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 1.938.9375



The Harris Products Group
A Lincoln Electric Company
4501 Quality Place - Mason, OH 45040
Customer Service: 1.800.733.4043
Fax: 513.754.8778
www.harrisproductsgroup.com 82017

NEWOLD

BOXNICK61POP1LB

NICK61POP

THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP
A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043

NET WT. 1lb (454 g)  NET WT. 1lb (454 g)  

.118" DIA.
(3mm)  

WARNING: This product contains or produces a chemical known to the state of 
California to cause cancer and birth defects (or other reproductive harm). California 
Health & Safety Code §25249.5 et seq.)
 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

ADVERTENCIA: Este producto contiene o produce un químico que el Estado de 
California ha determinado que es causa de cáncer y defectos de nacimiento (u otros 
daños reproductivos). (Código de salud y seguridad de California §25249.5 et seq.)
 ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y daño reproductivo - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

AVERTISSEMENT: Ce produit contient ou produit un composé chimique reconnu dans 
l'état de la Californie comme produit pouvant provoquer des cancers et des anomalies 
congénitales (ou autres troubles de la reproduction). (Code de santé et sécurité de la 
Californie §25249.5 et seq.)
 AVERTISSEMENT: Cancer et trouble de la reproduction - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

LEAD-FREE NICKEL SOLDER
SOLDADURA DE NÍQUEL SIN PLOMO
SOUDURE AU NICKEL SANS PLOMB

LEAD-FREE NICKEL SOLDER
SOLDADURA DE NÍQUEL SIN PLOMO
SOUDURE AU NICKEL SANS PLOMB

6 8 4 0 3 2 0 6 9 8 0 0

Nick is a lead-free plumbing solder having been 
speci�cally formulated as a replacement for the 
tin/lead solders. It has a wide melting range (440º 
F - 660º C) that allows operators to �ll small tight 
�tting pipe connections and also to bridge gaps in 
large, loose �tting or non-concentric pipe. Its ease 
of application in all types of copper joints, makes it 
the preferred solder of experienced operators and 
is the most forgiving in the hands of the less 
experienced.  Nick is a patented alloy which meets 
all Federal requirements for lead-free solders 
mandated by the Federal Safe Drinking Water Act 
Amendments of 1986. (Public Law 99-339)

Nick es un soldador de tuberías sin plomo 
especialmente creado para sustituir a soldadores 
de estaño/plomo. Su alto intervalo de fusión (440º 
F - 660º C) permite a los operadores soldar 
conexiones de empalmes de tuberías estrdechas y 
pequeñas, así como breches en tuberías grandes, 
sueltas o no concéntricas. Su fácil utilización en 
todo tipo de juntas de cobre lo convierte en el 
soldador preferido por los operadores 
experimentados y en el más apropiado para los no 
tan experimentados. Nick es una aleación 

patentada que cumple con todos los requisitos 
federales  para soldadores sin plomo  establecidos 
por en las enmiendas de la Federal Safe Drinking 
Water Act (ley federal estadounidense de 
seguridad del agua potable) de 1986. (Derecho 
Público 99-339)

Nick est un matériau de soudure sans plomb 
spécialement conçu pour remplacer les soudures 
d'étain/plomb. Son intervalle de fusion important 
(440º F - 660º C) permet à l'utilisateur de remplir 
des raccords de tuyauterie étroits mais également 
de combler des vides au niveau de raccords 
présentant un jeu important ou de tuyaux dont la 
forme n'est pas concentrique. De part sa facilité 
d'application sur tous types de joints en cuivre, il 
constitue le matériau de coudure préféré des 
utilisateurs expérimenyés et le plus adapté pour 
des utilisateurs moins expérimentés. Nick est un 
alliage breveté qui répond à toutes les exigences 
relatives aux soudures sans plomb des 
amendements de 1986 du Federal Safe Drinking 
Water Act, réglementation américaine sur l'eau 
potable. (Droit public 99-339) 

Made in U.S.A with global components
Fabriqué aux É.-U.À partir de composants provenant du monde entier

Hecho en los EEUU a partir de componentes de distintas partes del mundo
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THE HARRIS PRODUCTS GROUP • A LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY

4501 QUALITY PLACE - MASON, OH 45040

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1.800.733.4043
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LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLNICK61F

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   NICK61

LEAD-FREE SOLDER
CONTAINS NICKEL • CONTIENE NÍQUEL • CONTIENT DU NICKEL

Made in U.S.A with global components
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LEAD-FREE SOLDER

LABEL PART NUMBER:   LABLNICK61POPF

FINISHED GOODS PART NUMBER:   NICK61POP

CONTAINS NICKEL • CONTIENE NÍQUEL • CONTIENT DU NICKEL

Made in U.S.A with global components

Certi�ed to
NSF/ANSI 61 & 372 1.938.9375

NICK


